1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111K1Z2cg3Ijfo0q4P3grPFP
Date & Time: 02/11/2023, 19:27:46
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxiotWyGylvZOUJ5NOzOE3rYI7HNij4n

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 98YL9VKQ0aF9US5S6qIO Date & Time: 02/11/2023, 19:38:19 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Insta Queen) |
B08XNNHKTK ( GKD000250 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for
Table Multipurpose Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
and Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Dark Wood(ecofriendly) |
B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR-MFN ) 
HSN:44219092

₹1,427.68 1 ₹1,427.68 12% IGST ₹171.32 ₹1,599.00

TOTAL: ₹171.32 ₹1,599.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1yfmfBXSU3SWnToitmRi

Date & Time: 02/11/2023, 21:40:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,599.00

Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Unique Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Playing Cards Dark) | B0CFVLRGMK (
GKD000565-PC2-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :